No. C46422

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP, INC.
H. ALLEN DIXON

555 WEST 25TH

IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

USA

MIKE O'BLENESS

555 WEST 25 STREET
IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR TERRI HILL 950 PIER VIEW DRIVE, SUITE B
DIRECTOR KEVIN SWEARINGEN 845 N. 900 E.

DIRECTOR DAVE RADFORD 605 N. CAPITAL

DIRECTOR BOB COPE 1610 MAIN STREET
DIRECTOR BRYAN LARSON 1121 COUNTRY ROAD
DIRECTOR BRETT ACOR 333 NORTHGATE MILE
DIRECTOR TOM HALLY 4741 TORREY PINES DRIVE
DIRECTOR GERALD SEARLE 229 W. 97 S.

DIRECTOR DANA HEWIT 3780 NATHAN DRIVE
DIRECTOR JACK BARRACLOUGH 3018 WESTMORELAND CIRCLE
DIRECTOR MACK SHIRLEY 1045 N. 5THW.

DIRECTOR SHELIS OLSON 1367 HOMER

DIRECTOR JARED FUHRIMAN 308 CONSTUTION WAY
DIRECTOR TERRY BROOKS 555 W. 25TH STREET
DIRECTOR BRENDA PASSMORE 555 W. 25TH STREET
PRESIDENT MICHAEL V O'BLENESS 555 W. 25TH STREET
SECRETARY ROBB CHILES 555 W. 25TH STREET

City
IDAHO FALLS
SHELLEY

IDAHO FALLS
SALMON

IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
REXBURG

IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

State

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83402
83274
83402
83467
83402
83401
83404
83404
8.404
83402
83440
83404
83402
83402
83402
83402
83402

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 46422

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: H. Allen DIXON
Name (type or print): H. Allen DIXON

Date: 10/25/2011
Title: Vp Finance

Processed 10/25/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




