No. C 46422 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Nov 30, 2011 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP, INC. H. ALLEN DIXON 555 WEST 25TH IDAHO FALLS ID 83402 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) MIKE O'BLENESS 555 WEST 25 STREET IDAHO FALLS ID 83402 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								. Corporations: Ente	r Names and Busine	ess Addresses of F	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
								DIRECTOR	TERRI HILL		950 PIER VIEW DRIVE, SUITE B	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402
								DIRECTOR	KEVIN SWEARINGEN		845 N. 900 E.	SHELLEY	ID	USA	83274
DIRECTOR	DAVE RADFORD		605 N. CAPITAL	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
DIRECTOR	BOB COPE		1610 MAIN STREET	SALMON	ID	USA	83467								
DIRECTOR	BRYAN LARSON		1121 COUNTRY ROAD	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
DIRECTOR	BRETT ACOR		333 NORTHGATE MILE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401								
DIRECTOR	TOM HALLY		4741 TORREY PINES DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404								
DIRECTOR	GERALD SEARLE		229 W. 97 S.	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404								
DIRECTOR			3780 NATHAN DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	8.404								
DIRECTOR			3018 WESTMORELAND CIRCLE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
DIRECTOR	RECTOR MACK SHIRLEY		1045 N. 5TH W.	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440								
DIRECTOR	OR SHELIS OLSON		1367 HOMER	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404								
DIRECTOR	JARED FUHRIMAN		308 CONSTUTION WAY	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
DIRECTOR	TERRY BROOKS		555 W. 25TH STREET	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
DIRECTOR	BRENDA PASSMORE		555 W. 25TH STREET	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
PRESIDENT	MICHAEL V O'BLENESS		555 W. 25TH STREET	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
SECRETARY	RETARY ROBB CHILES		555 W. 25TH STREET	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402								
5. Organized Under t	he Laws of:	6. Annual Report	must be signed.*												
ID C 46422		Signature: H. Allen DIXON Date: 10/25/2011													
		Name (type or print): H. Allen DIXON		Title: Vp Finance											
Processed 10/25/201:	1		ovided signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures.											